Startingtime Type Starting number Piloot

18:01:00
18:02:00
18:03:00
18:04:00
18:05:00
18:06:00
18:07:00
18:08:00
18:09:00
18:10:00
18:11:00
18:12:00
18:13:00
18:14:00
18:15:00
18:16:00
18:17:00
18:18:00
18:19:00
18:20:00
18:21:00
18:22:00
18:23:00
18:24:00
18:25:00
18:26:00
18:27:00
18:28:00
18:29:00
18:30:00
18:31:00
18:32:00
18:33:00

R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R
T
R

18:34:00 T

18:35:00

R

18:36:00 T

18:37:00

R

18:38:00 T

18:39:00

R

18:40:00 T

18:41:00
18:42:00
18:43:00
18:44:00
18:45:00
18:46:00
18:47:00
18:48:00
18:49:00
18:50:00
18:51:00
18:52:00
18:53:00
18:54:00
18:55:00

R

D VW VW XWXV XIWVW XV XIVWIVWXIVWIVWIWIOVWID

1

© O 00 0 NN OGO BABWWNNR

WWwWWWWNRNNNRNNNNNNRNRRERRR PR BB B B B B B B R R e
GO B WNREPR O OWOWOWNOOOBAWNREROO O OOOODNNOOOOOOOOEDSWWNNRERPELROO

Maarten Hoirelbeke
Luc Van Den Bogerd
Marischka Van Parys
Patrick De Clerck
Francis Delaere

Staf Aarts

Bart Biesbrouck
Pieter Muylle

Seppe Verstegen
Guy Agten

Tim Verdonck

Karel Vandoorn
Chris Crombez
Ludwin Onraedt
FORFAIT

Gerrit Van damme
Dimitri De Fraeye
Sander Van den Wyngaert
Gilles Verstraete
Jonah Maes

Johan Depredomme
Geert Verdonckt
Frans Naeyaert

Bart Buyse

Kevin Demeyere
Goedele Heytens
Simon Platteau

Rudi Verhaeghe
Robin De Pelsemaeker
Hendrik Jannis
Philippe Devos
Amelia Borremans
Kenny Vlaminck
Helene Thevelin
Herman Sels
Wouter Maes

Wies Goris

Robin Dhaese
Frederik Van Den Broeck
Jelle De Cnodder
Andy De Keyzer
Jurgen Goossens
Kithany De keyzer
Joke Vermeulen
Paul Vanallemeersch
Ringo Dubois

Peter Tack

David Duerinckx
Yvan Vandenbulcke
PieterJan Dhondt
Werner Rogghé
Gitte De Beuckelaer
Guido Bohez

Bjorn Vanoverschelde
Bjorn Vandecasteele

Vergunning Renstal

W8232 R
A7969
W2017
A4394R
Wo422
A4325
W2062
01013
A7926 R
W3053
Daglicentie
W7880
W7117R
W9542 R

01890
Daglicentie
A8849 R
W1468

W 2021
Daglicentie
W 5747
W1292
W4408
W1803R
Daglicentie
W 1137
W7103
Daglicentie
L8511R
Daglicentie
A1192
Daglicentie
w1804

A 1596
A1964
A8451
W2244R
Daglicentie
A8456
W2011
W9424
Daglicentie
W2203
We464
W2104R
Daglicentie
B2728
Daglicentie
Daglicentie
02728
a7968
A2229
Daglicentie
W2256

AMC Staden
R.T. Titanic
TAC

CRRT

TAC

OTRT

ACD

MAK
Titanic
TAC

N/A

TAC

ACP

ACP

Crrt

N/A

CRRT

Atlantic

TAC

N/A

ACP

TAC

TAC

TBR

N/A

TAC

TAC

N/A

RT Moustache
N/A
R.T.Titanic
N/A

Atlantic
RTTITANIC
R.T. Titanic

RT Titanic
Atlantic

N/A

R.T. Titanic
TAC

Autostal Atlantic
N/A

TAC

atlantic
Scuderia Vervica
N/A

RTB

N/A

N/A

Autostal Duindistel
rttitanic

R.T. Titanic
N/A

Co-piloot

Stefaan Hoirelbeke
Tasha Van Den Bogerd
Youri Samyn

Filip Beyers

Ledeene Anneke
Bram Aarts

Carmen Dejonckheere
Guy Muylle

Lore Proost

Dominiek Seynaeve
Sigurn Vandenbrande
Korneel Vandoorn
Marleen Crombez
Bart Vandenameele

Tina Cole

Tiffany Schollaert
Paul Van den Wyngaert
Ruben Verstraete
Glenn Vermander
Franky Vandecasteele
Patrick De Paii
Brecht Naeyaert
Bjorn Buyse

Tibo Vanden Bon
Bernard Heytens
Thierry Platteau
Jurgen Mortele

Louis Van Haesendonck
Jonas Claes

Rudi Holans

Evy Vandervaeren
Yves Bruyneel

Guy Dupont

Laurent Verheyen
Stijn Paepen

Jarne Salaets

Jo Muylle

Peter D'hulster
Jonathan Huysmans
Djilany De Keyzer
Petra Snel

Kelly Dobbelaere
Mieke D'hoore

Ann Vandorpe
Sander Cheroutre
Marie Tack

Tom Jacobs

Nancy Carton

Adri Struyve

Inez Rogghé

Benny Nuyts
Pieterjan Smits

Yaro Vanoverschelde

Autostal Groeninghe Amber Vandecasteele

Vergunning Renstal

W7830 R
A8883
W2015
A8894R
w9423
A7986
W2061
03742
A1885R
w8350
Daglicentie
w7881
W7116R
W9541 R

01889
Daglicentie
A8493R
W1808

W 2018
Daglicentie
08048
W1291
W5152
Daglicentie
W 2565

W 1335
W/8252
Daglicentie
L1877R
Daglicentie
A1462
Daglicentie
w8655

A 1595
A8830
A2048
06296 A3
Daglicentie
A8833
W2013
Daglicentie
Daglicentie
W2202
Daglicentie
W6415R
Daglicentie
B7795
Daglicentie
Daglicentie
02259
A4227
A2230
Daglicentie
Daglicentie

AMC Staden
R.T. Titanic
TAC

CRRT

TAC

OTRT

ACD

MAK
Titanic
TAC

N/A

TAC

ACP

ACP

Crrt

N/A

CRRT
Atlantic
TAC

N/A

AC Medina

RT Moustache
N/A
R.T.Titanic
N/A

Atlantic
RTTITANIC
R.T. Titanic

RT Titanic
Duindistel
N/A

R.T. Titanic
TAC

N/A

N/A

TAC

N/A

Scuderia Vervica
N/A

RTB

N/A

N/A

Autostal Duindistel
rttitanic

R.T. Titanic
N/A

N/A

Discipline Wagen

Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring

Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Touring
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea
Recrea

Citroen DS3
Renault Arkana
Renault Clio
Subaru Impreza
Smart

Fiat Coupé Rally
VW golf MK1
subaru impreza
Mercedes
Nissan Silvia
Austin Mini
Volvo 244 Turbo
Toyota Celica
Skoda Octavia

Ford escort mk1
BMW E30 Baur tc2
Volkswagen Corrado 16V
Toyota Yaris

BMW 320

Fort Focus RS MK2
Mazda CX5

Opel Kadett GT/E
BMW 315

Dodge Ram

VW Golf

Toyota Corolla
Smart

Citroen Berlingo B9 1.6Bluehdi 73kW

Abarth Competizione
Subaru

Citroén C2

Mini

toyotarav4

Opel Grand Land
Mercedes V-classe
BMW E30

Subaru Impreza GT Turbo
OpelKadett C
Citroén C4

BMW X3

Bmw

vw golf 6

Austin mini 1000 Ek9
Opel Vectra GT
Subaru XV

Mini cooper S

Opel astra

ford c-max

Audi A4 Cabrio

Ford Focus

ford camx

Bmw 140i

BMW X1

Mini Cooper S

Nummerplaat
521BJU
2-FAL-794
1-YGX-496
1BZA 965
1-XGH-975
1-NGY-371
0-AGS-064
1-TFC-667
2-CTA-199
0AEQ 030
0-AHR-672
O ADW 368
0-ABK-759
1-JVF-829

Tkd-279
0-AGX-568
OACX986
444FUN
0-AAK-867
1-Ell-547
1ABD996
O-AFF-365
0-AGB-765
1-GYW-993
1GCG581
O AGT 409
1JFE256
2-AMH-998
2-HTL-331
Impreza
2-DHX-718
2ARLO11
1yxx135
1-CNQ-471
2-CWP-021
0-AGT-937
2-HNC-881
1-DKE-374
1-BNJ-300
2-CGV-886
Oabu966
2EAV097
0-AHT-811
1WLE145
1UEM533
1STA940
1XMG525
11vj 795
2-GXJ-485
1EVB182
1dge 487
WGM-200
2-BXV-304
2EWP861



