

Starting time	Type	Starting number	Piloot	Vergunning	Renstal	Co-piloot	Vergunning	Renstal	Discipline	Wagen	Nummerplaat
18:01:00	R	1	Maarten Hoirelbeke	W8232 R	AMC Staden	Stefaan Hoirelbeke	W7830 R	AMC Staden	Recrea	Citroen DS3	521BJU
18:02:00	T	1	Luc Van Den Bogerd	A7969	R.T. Titanic	Tasha Van Den Bogerd	A8883	R.T. Titanic	Touring	Renault Arkana	2-FAL-794
18:03:00	R	2	Marischka Van Parys	W2017	TAC	Youri Samyn	W2015	TAC	Recrea	Renault Clio	1-YGJ-496
18:04:00	T	2	Patrick De Clerck	A4394R	CRRT	Filip Beyers	A8894R	CRRT	Touring	Subaru Impreza	1 BZA 965
18:05:00	R	3	Francis Delaere	W9422	TAC	Ledeene Anneke	W9423	TAC	Recrea	Smart	1-XGH-975
18:06:00	T	3	Staf Aarts	A4325	OTRT	Bram Aarts	A7986	OTRT	Touring	Fiat Coupé Rally	1-NGY-371
18:07:00	R	4	Bart Biesbrouck	W2062	ACD	Carmen Dejonckheere	W2061	ACD	Recrea	VW golf MK1	O-AGS-064
18:08:00	T	4	Pieter Muylle	O1013	MAK	Guy Muylle	O3742	MAK	Touring	subaru impreza	1-TFC-667
18:09:00	R	5	Seppe Verstegen	A7926 R	Titanic	Lore Proost	A1885 R	Titanic	Recrea	Mercedes	2-CTA-199
18:10:00	T	5	Guy Agten	W3053	TAC	Dominiek Seynaeve	W8350	TAC	Touring	Nissan Silvia	0 AEQ 030
18:11:00	R	6	Tim Verdonck	Daglicentie	N/A	Sigurn Vandenbrande	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Austin Mini	O-AHR-672
18:12:00	T	6	Karel Vandoorn	W7880	TAC	Korneel Vandoorn	W7881	TAC	Touring	Volvo 244 Turbo	O ADW 368
18:13:00	R	7	Chris Crombez	W7117R	ACP	Marleen Crombez	W7116R	ACP	Recrea	Toyota Celica	O-ABK-759
18:14:00	T	7	Ludwin Onraedt	W9542 R	ACP	Bart Vandenameele	W9541 R	ACP	Touring	Skoda Octavia	1-JVF-829
18:15:00	R	8	FORFAIT								
18:16:00	T	8	Gerrit Van damme	01890	Crrt	Tina Cole	O1889	Crrt	Touring	Ford escort mk1	Tkd-279
18:17:00	R	9	Dimitri De Fraeye	Daglicentie	N/A	Tiffany Schollaert	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	BMW E30 Baur tc2	O-AGX-568
18:18:00	T	9	Sander Van den Wyngaert	A8849 R	CRRT	Paul Van den Wyngaert	A8493 R	CRRT	Touring	Volkswagen Corrado 16V	OACX986
18:19:00	R	10	Gilles Verstraete	W1468	Atlantic	Ruben Verstraete	W1808	Atlantic	Recrea	Toyota Yaris	444FUN
18:20:00	T	10	Jonah Maes	W 2021	TAC	Glenn Vermander	W 2018	TAC	Touring	BMW 320	O-AAK-867
18:21:00	R	11	Johan Depredomme	Daglicentie	N/A	Franky Vandecasteele	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Fort Focus RS MK2	1-EII-547
18:22:00	T	11	Geert Verdonck	W 5747	ACP	Patrick De Pau	O 8048	AC Medina	Touring	Mazda CX5	1ABD996
18:23:00	R	12	Frans Naeyaert	W1292	TAC	Brecht Naeyaert	W1291	TAC	Recrea	Opel Kadett GT/E	O-AFF-365
18:24:00	T	12	Bart Buyse	W4408	TAC	Bjorn Buyse	W5152	TAC	Touring	BMW 315	0-AGB-765
18:25:00	R	13	Kevin Demeyere	W1803R	TBR	Tibo Vanden Bon	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Dodge Ram	1-GYW-993
18:26:00	T	13	Goedele Heytens	Daglicentie	N/A	Bernard Heytens	W 2565	Tac	Touring	VW Golf	1 GC0 581
18:27:00	R	14	Simon Platteau	W 1137	TAC	Thierry Platteau	W 1335	TAC	Recrea	Toyota Corolla	O AGT 409
18:28:00	T	14	Rudi Verhaeghe	W7103	TAC	Jurgen Mortele	W/8252	TAC	Touring	Smart	1 JFE256
18:29:00	R	15	Robin De Pelsemaeker	Daglicentie	N/A	Louis Van Haesendonck	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Citroen Berlingo B9 1.6Bluehdi 73kW	2-AMH-998
18:30:00	T	15	Hendrik Jannis	L8511R	RT Moustache	Jonas Claes	L1877R	RT Moustache	Touring	Abarth Competizione	2-HTL-331
18:31:00	R	16	Phillippe Devos	Daglicentie	N/A	Rudi Holans	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Subaru	Impreza
18:32:00	T	16	Amelia Borremans	A1192	R.T.Titanic	Evy Vandervaeren	A1462	R.T.Titanic	Touring	Citroën C2	2-DHX-718
18:33:00	R	17	Kenny Vlaminck	Daglicentie	N/A	Yves Bruyneel	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Mini	2ARL011
18:34:00	T	17	Helene Thevelin	w1804	Atlantic	Guy Dupont	w8655	Atlantic	Touring	toyota rav 4	1yxx135
18:35:00	R	18	Herman Sels	A 1596	RT TITANIC	Laurent Verheyen	A 1595	RT TITANIC	Recrea	Opel Grand Land	1-CNQ-471
18:36:00	T	18	Wouter Maes	A1964	R.T. Titanic	Stijn Paepen	A8830	R.T. Titanic	Touring	Mercedes V-classe	2-CWP-021
18:37:00	R	19	Wies Goris	A8451	RT Titanic	Jarne Salaets	A2048	RT Titanic	Recrea	BMW E30	O-AGT-937
18:38:00	T	19	Robin Dhaese	W2244 R	Atlantic	Jo Muylle	O6296 A3	Duindistel	Touring	Subaru Impreza GT Turbo	2-HNC-881
18:39:00	R	20	Frederik Van Den Broeck	Daglicentie	N/A	Peter D'hulster	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Opel Kadett C	1-DKE-374
18:40:00	T	20	Jelle De Cnodder	A8456	R.T. Titanic	Jonathan Huysmans	A8833	R.T. Titanic	Touring	Citroën C4	1-BNJ-300
18:41:00	R	21	Andy De Keyzer	W2011	TAC	Djilany De Keyzer	W2013	TAC	Recrea	BMW X3	2-CGV-886
18:42:00	R	22	Jurgen Goossens	W9424	Autostal Atlantic	Petra Snel	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Bmw	Oabu966
18:43:00	R	23	Kithany De keyzer	Daglicentie	N/A	Kelly Dobbelaere	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	vw golf 6	2EAV097
18:44:00	R	24	Joke Vermeulen	W2203	TAC	Mieke D'hoore	W2202	TAC	Recrea	Austin mini 1000 Ek9	O-AHT-811
18:45:00	R	25	Paul Vanallemeersch	W6464	atlantic	Ann Vandorpe	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Opel Vectra GT	1WLE145
18:46:00	R	26	Ringo Dubois	W2104R	Scuderia Vervica	Sander Cheroutre	W6415R	Scuderia Vervica	Recrea	Subaru XV	1UEM533
18:47:00	R	27	Peter Tack	Daglicentie	N/A	Marie Tack	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Mini cooper S	1 STA 940
18:48:00	R	28	David Duerinckx	B2728	RTB	Tom Jacobs	B7795	RTB	Recrea	Opel astra	1XMG525
18:49:00	R	29	Yvan Vandenbulcke	Daglicentie	N/A	Nancy Carton	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	ford c-max	1 fvj 795
18:50:00	R	30	PieterJan Dhondt	Daglicentie	N/A	Adri Struyve	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Audi A4 Cabrio	2-GXJ-485
18:51:00	R	31	Werner Rogghé	O2728	Autostal Duindistel	Inez Rogghé	O2259	Autostal Duindistel	Recrea	Ford Focus	1EVB182
18:52:00	R	32	Gitte De Beuckelaer	a7968	rt titanic	Benny Nuyts	A4227	rt titanic	Recrea	ford camx	1 dge 487
18:53:00	R	33	Guido Bohez	A2229	R.T. Titanic	Pieterjan Smits	A2230	R.T. Titanic	Recrea	Bmw 140i	WGM-200
18:54:00	R	34	Bjorn Vanoverschelde	Daglicentie	N/A	Yaro Vanoverschelde	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	BMW X1	2-BXV-304
18:55:00	R	35	Bjorn Vandecasteele	W2256	Autostal Groeninghe	Amber Vandecasteele	Daglicentie	N/A	Recrea	Mini Cooper S	2EWP861